Four on the Fourth Road Race - Road Race, 7/4/2008

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

Masters Female

Masters Male

1-9 Male

1-9 Female

10-14 Male

10-14 Female

15-19 Male

15-19 Female

20-24 Male

20-24 Female

Name

Blatti, Caroline
Mabe, Joan
Certain, Kim

Crosby, Kevin
Wolpert, Kyle
Thirumurthy, Harsha

Villopoto, Kristin
Weaver, Robyn
Davis, Sonia

Hinton, John
Smith, Jim
Prabucki, Bernard

Hodges, Blan
Tobin, Sean

Schneider, Julianna

Rose, Eli
Bolon, Nate
Werden, Alex

Kohrman, Eliza
McGibbon, Erin

Noah, Paul
Britt, Isaac
Buck, Ben

O'Connor, Erin
Weeks, Ahna
Whitley, Christine

Scobey, Trevor
Kelly, Jim

Matson, Tim

Waterman, Sarah

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Hiddenite, NC
Mebane, NC

DURHAM, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Mebane, NC
Carrboro, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Astoria, NY

Chapel Hill, NC

Age

34
46
40

26
20
31

47
46
41

46
45
46

10
10
13

14
14

21
23
24

24

Time

24:16.85
24:45.48
25:04.10

20:27.84
20:44.07
21:32.25

25:44.75
28:46.72
28:54.59

22:58.95
23:22.60
23:43.36

29:27.71
37:04.56

41:38.08

32:39.09
34:37.61
36:14.60

36:53.32
37:57.44

24:10.91
25:24.22
25:26.22

28:42.49
29:05.18
30:06.19

28:45.20
31:44.29
32:33.19

27:11.00

OfficialPlace

11
14
17

27
72
75

90
258

348

162
214
240

254
272

22
23

67
80
104

70
137
160

42



25-29 Male

25-29 Female

30-34 Male

30-34 Female

35-39 Male

35-39 Female

40-44 Male

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

45-49 Female

50-54 Male

Davis, Angelia
Matson, Abby

Pearce, James
Allen, Quincy
Sackett, Jovian

Volk, Sarah
Jordan, Nicole
Haslam, Claire

Tiano, Mike
ferrara, phil

Bradshaw, Chris

Resseguie, Mary

Renschler, Janelle

Larson, Sara

Dunson, David
O'Fallon, Liam
Desormeau, Marc

Weiler, Tina
Oberlies, Hollis
Jaspers, Ilona

Bechard, Barton
Suvick, Brian
Drewry, David

Marvin, KK
Dilweg, Jamie
Clough, Jenny

Wilcox, Jeffrey
Spencer, Jeff
McLeod, Wayne

Matera, Kathy

Harrington, Margaret

Wilkinson, Kari

Astrauhar, Owen
Henson, Rick

Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

DURHAM, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Winston-Salem, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Clayton, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

DURHAM, NC
Unknown, NA
DURHAM, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA

Chapel Hill, NC
Siler City, NC

23

28
29
26

28
25
27

34
30
32

31
32
34

35
38
38

35
37
39

43
42
44

40
42
43

45
45
48

45
45
46

52

28:59.47
30:24.09

21:48.10
24:15.85
25:18.29

25:29.07
28:48.07
30:10.09

24:26.20
24:41.47
26:01.49

26:22.20
26:32.60
27:05.56

23:32.13
25:12.44
25:22.13

27:43.97
27:58.59
30:25.45

25:29.00
26:39.60
26:50.11

29:00.33
29:57.92
30:45.08

24:56.12
24:56.59
25:09.94

29:25.69
30:32.59
31:22.69

26:07.57
26:14.75

76
110



50-54 Female

55-59 Male

55-59 Female

60-69 Female

60-69 Male

70 and Above Male

Vasco, Wilson

Brady, Ann
Anderson, Linda
Ivins, Sally

Davis, Stephen
sellers, don
Hill, Rob

Hollmann, Lena
Boone, Joan
Lane, Nancy

Anderson , Sheelagh
Roggenbuck, Sharon
Whitmore, Sarah

Hotelling, Jim
Vann, William
Kohrman, Richard

Powers, Bill
Holsti, Ole

DURHAM, NC

Mebane, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Durham, NC
Siler City, NC
BURLINGTON, NC

Cary, NC
Efland, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

57
55
57

61

62

61

60

60

73
74

27:27.89

30:00.58
33:32.83
34:43.58

29:02.76
30:03.65
32:24.26

34:02.23
36:42.02
40:08.38

36:27.94
38:18.35
38:41.42

28:06.55
30:11.53
30:13.94

42:40.48
53:52.05

45

100
186
217

79
103
153

199
252
325

247
281
295

57
108
109

362
403
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