Four on the Fourth Road Race - Road Race, 7/4/2008

Category	•	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	OfficialPlace
Overall Female						
	1	Blatti, Caroline	Chapel Hill, NC	34	24:16.85	11
	2	Mabe, Joan	Chapel Hill, NC	46	24:45.48	14
	3	Certain, Kim	Chapel Hill, NC	40	25:04.10	17
Overall Male						
	1	Crosby, Kevin	Chapel Hill, NC	26	20:27.84	1
	2	Wolpert, Kyle	Durham, NC	20	20:44.07	2
	3	Thirumurthy, Harsha	Carrboro, NC	31	21:32.25	3
Masters Female			GI 1.77711 3.7G			
	1	Villopoto, Kristin	Chapel Hill, NC	47	25:44.75	27
	2	Weaver, Robyn	Chapel Hill, NC	46	28:46.72	72
	3	Davis, Sonia	Chapel Hill, NC	41	28:54.59	75
Masters Male	1	II' 4 I I	Cl. LITTL NG	16	22 50 05	-
	1	Hinton, John	Chapel Hill, NC	46	22:58.95	5
	2	Smith, Jim	Chapel Hill, NC	45	23:22.60	6
4.0.14515	3	Prabucki, Bernard	Carrboro, NC	46	23:43.36	8
1-9 Male	1	Hadaaa Dlan	Hiddoniko NC	0	29:27.71	90
	1 2	Hodges, Blan	Hiddenite, NC	9 9		
1-9 Female	2	Tobin, Sean	Mebane, NC	9	37:04.56	258
1-9 Female	1	Schneider, Julianna	DURHAM, NC	8	41:38.08	348
10-14 Male	1	Schneider, Juhanna	DUKHAM, NC	0	41.36.06	346
10-14 Male	1	Rose, Eli	Chapel Hill, NC	10	32:39.09	162
	2	Bolon, Nate	Chapel Hill, NC	10	34:37.61	214
	3	Werden, Alex	Chapel Hill, NC	13	36:14.60	240
10-14 Female	5	Weiden, Thex	Chaper Tim, TVC	13	30.14.00	240
io i i i omalo	1	Kohrman, Eliza	Mebane, NC	14	36:53.32	254
	2	McGibbon, Erin	Carrboro, NC	14	37:57.44	272
15-19 Male						
	1	Noah, Paul	Carrboro, NC	15	24:10.91	9
	2	Britt, Isaac	Carrboro, NC	15	25:24.22	22
	3	Buck, Ben	Chapel Hill, NC	18	25:26.22	23
15-19 Female		•	•			
	1	O'Connor, Erin	Chapel Hill, NC	15	28:42.49	67
	2	Weeks, Ahna	Carrboro, NC	15	29:05.18	80
	3	Whitley, Christine	Chapel Hill, NC	15	30:06.19	104
20-24 Male						
	1	Scobey, Trevor	Chapel Hill, NC	21	28:45.20	70
	2	Kelly, Jim	Chapel Hill, NC	23	31:44.29	137
	3	Matson, Tim	Astoria, NY	24	32:33.19	160
20-24 Female						
	1	Waterman, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	24	27:11.00	42

	2	Davis, Angelia	Hillsborough, NC	24	28:59.47	76
	3	Matson, Abby	Chapel Hill, NC	23	30:24.09	110
25-29 Male		,,	_F			
	1	Pearce, James	DURHAM, NC	28	21:48.10	4
	2	Allen, Quincy	Durham, NC	29	24:15.85	10
	3	Sackett, Jovian	Chapel Hill, NC	26	25:18.29	20
25-29 Female		,	1 /			
	1	Volk, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	28	25:29.07	25
	2	Jordan, Nicole	Chapel Hill, NC	25	28:48.07	73
	3	Haslam, Claire	Winston-Salem, NC	27	30:10.09	105
30-34 Male						
	1	Tiano, Mike	Chapel Hill, NC	34	24:26.20	12
	2	ferrara, phil	Chapel Hill, NC	30	24:41.47	13
	3	Bradshaw, Chris	Clayton, NC	32	26:01.49	28
30-34 Female						
	1	Resseguie, Mary	Chapel Hill, NC	31	26:22.20	31
	2	Renschler, Janelle	CARY, NC	32	26:32.60	34
	3	Larson, Sara	Chapel Hill, NC	34	27:05.56	41
35-39 Male						
	1	Dunson, David	Chapel Hill, NC	35	23:32.13	7
	2	O'Fallon, Liam	Durham, NC	38	25:12.44	19
	3	Desormeau, Marc	Chapel Hill, NC	38	25:22.13	21
35-39 Female						
	1	Weiler, Tina	Chapel Hill, NC	35	27:43.97	49
	2	Oberlies, Hollis	Chapel Hill, NC	37	27:58.59	55
	3	Jaspers, Ilona	Carrboro, NC	39	30:25.45	111
40-44 Male						
	1	Bechard, Barton	DURHAM, NC	43	25:29.00	24
	2	Suvick, Brian	Unknown, NA	42	26:39.60	36
	3	Drewry, David	DURHAM, NC	44	26:50.11	37
40-44 Female						
	1	Marvin, KK	Chapel Hill, NC	40	29:00.33	77
	2	Dilweg, Jamie	Chapel Hill, NC	42	29:57.92	99
	3	Clough, Jenny	Chapel Hill, NC	43	30:45.08	118
45-49 Male						
	1	Wilcox, Jeffrey	DURHAM, NC	45	24:56.12	15
	2	Spencer, Jeff	Chapel Hill, NC	45	24:56.59	16
	3	McLeod, Wayne	Chapel Hill, NC	48	25:09.94	18
45-49 Female						
	1	Matera, Kathy	Chapel Hill, NC	45	29:25.69	89
	2	Harrington, Margaret	Chapel Hill, NC	45	30:32.59	116
	3	Wilkinson, Kari	Unknown, NA	46	31:22.69	130
50-54 Male						
	1	Astrauhar, Owen	Chapel Hill, NC	52	26:07.57	29
	2	Henson, Rick	Siler City, NC	50	26:14.75	30

	3	Vasco, Wilson	DURHAM, NC	53	27:27.89	45
50-54 Female						
	1	Brady, Ann	Mebane, NC	52	30:00.58	100
	2	Anderson, Linda	Pittsboro, NC	51	33:32.83	186
	3	Ivins, Sally	Carrboro, NC	52	34:43.58	217
55-59 Male						
	1	Davis, Stephen	Durham, NC	55	29:02.76	79
	2	sellers, don	Siler City, NC	57	30:03.65	103
	3	Hill, Rob	BURLINGTON, NC	57	32:24.26	153
55-59 Female						
	1	Hollmann, Lena	Cary, NC	57	34:02.23	199
	2	Boone, Joan	Efland, NC	55	36:42.02	252
	3	Lane, Nancy	Chapel Hill, NC	57	40:08.38	325
60-69 Female						
	1	Anderson, Sheelagh	Chapel Hill, NC	61	36:27.94	247
	2	Roggenbuck, Sharon	Hillsborough, NC	69	38:18.35	281
	3	Whitmore, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	62	38:41.42	295
60-69 Male						
	1	Hotelling, Jim	Chapel Hill, NC	61	28:06.55	57
	2	Vann, William	Chapel Hill, NC	60	30:11.53	108
	3	Kohrman, Richard	Mebane, NC	60	30:13.94	109
70 and Above Male						
	1	Powers, Bill	Chapel Hill, NC	73	42:40.48	362
	2	Holsti, Ole	Chapel Hill, NC	74	53:52.05	403